
Car#: 1

Racer: Jared F.

School is CoolWestValley

5/6/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestValley

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7568 2213.9611

5 2.7528 4214.27102

6 2.7579 4213.87113

4 2.782 4212.02144

3 2.7458 4214.82175

2 2.7638 2213.42196

6 2.7788 4212.27217

4 2.7779 3212.33248

3 2.7789 5212.26279

2 2.7759 4212.492910

1 2.8079 2210.073111

5 2.7938 4211.134012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7727

2.7458

2.8079

3.50

2

5

212.74

210.07

214.82

0.0180 1.3756Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Kaleb C.

The Yellow HornetWestValley

5/6/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestValley

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9529 5199.7521

5 2.9398 6200.64112

6 2.9459 5200.22123

4 2.7768 4212.42154

3 2.7258 3216.39185

2 2.7219 4216.70206

5 4.5 6131.08247

6 4.5 6131.08258

4 4.5 6131.08289

3 4.5 5131.083110

2 4.5 5131.083311

1 4.5 5131.083512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.6719

2.7219

4.5000

5.00

3

6

169.38

131.08

216.70

0.8683 40.3997Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Felicia O.

Cruz OverbyWestValley

5/6/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestValley

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8599 6206.2511

1 2.8828 5204.6132

5 2.8589 4206.32123

6 2.8699 6205.53134

4 2.8489 5207.04165

3 2.8618 4206.11196

2 2.8648 5205.89227

1 2.8758 5205.11248

5 2.8888 4204.18339

6 2.9178 5202.153410

4 2.8879 5204.253711

3 2.8979 6203.544012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8763

2.8489

2.9178

5.00

4

6

205.08

202.15

207.04

0.0196 1.3930Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Scott F.

THE SNICKERS!!!WestValley

5/6/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestValley

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7059 2217.9821

1 2.7059 2217.9842

5 2.6989 4218.55133

6 2.8689 5205.60144

4 2.7018 3218.31175

3 2.7069 3217.90206

3 2.7448 4214.89237

2 2.7349 4215.67258

1 2.7499 3214.50279

5 2.7568 3213.963610

6 2.7799 3212.183711

4 2.7638 3213.424012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7432

2.6989

2.8689

3.25

2

5

215.08

205.60

218.55

0.0483 3.6959Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Carolyn C.

SpyderWestValley

5/6/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestValley

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5778 1228.8211

2 2.5789 3228.7232

1 2.5858 3228.1153

5 2.6189 2225.23144

6 2.5849 3228.19155

4 2.5749 1229.07186

5 2.5868 3228.02217

6 2.5878 1227.93228

4 2.5689 2229.61259

3 2.5788 2228.732810

2 2.5879 2227.923011

1 2.5878 2227.933212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5849

2.5689

2.6189

2.08

1

3

228.19

225.23

229.61

0.0123 1.0773Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Bill C.

StingerWestValley

5/6/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestValley

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9679 6198.7421

2 2.9938 5197.0242

1 2.9199 5202.0163

5 2.9659 6198.87154

6 3.2319 6182.51165

4 2.9139 5202.42196

5 2.8529 6206.75277

6 2.9459 4200.22288

4 2.7419 1215.12319

3 2.8779 4204.963410

2 2.8638 4205.973611

1 2.8428 4207.493812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9265

2.7419

3.2319

4.67

1

6

201.84

182.51

215.12

0.1185 7.8479Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Clair D.

ScrewdriverWestValley

5/6/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestValley

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5908 4227.6731

2 2.6079 4226.1852

1 2.6039 2226.5273

5 2.6268 3224.55164

6 2.6198 2225.15175

4 2.6049 2226.44206

5 2.6128 3225.75237

6 2.6079 2226.18248

4 2.5968 2227.14279

3 2.6119 4225.833010

2 2.6068 3226.273211

1 2.5968 2227.143412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6073

2.5908

2.6268

2.75

2

4

226.24

224.55

227.67

0.0100 0.8657Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Cadence T.

Vroomie CarWestValley

5/6/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestValley

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7569 3213.9511

3 2.7708 4212.8842

2 2.9249 6201.6663

1 2.8579 6206.3984

5 2.8669 6205.74175

6 2.8859 5204.39186

2 2.9718 6198.48217

1 3.0349 5194.35238

5 2.8469 4207.19329

6 2.8468 3207.193310

4 4.5 6131.083611

3 4.5 5131.083912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1470

2.7569

4.5000

4.92

3

6

192.87

131.08

213.95

0.6366 29.3613Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Aiden & Logan E.

Speedy 100WestValley

5/6/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestValley

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8969 4203.6121

3 2.8968 6203.6252

2 2.9399 5200.6373

1 2.9769 5198.1494

5 4.5 6131.08185

6 4.5 6131.08196

5 4.5 6131.08227

6 4.5 6131.08238

4 4.5 6131.08269

3 4.5 6131.082910

2 4.5 5131.083111

1 4.5 5131.083312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.9759

2.8968

4.5000

5.50

4

6

154.55

131.08

203.62

0.7744 34.6999Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Caleb & Kaden G.

StopWestValley

5/6/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestValley

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5668 2229.8031

3 2.5598 4230.4362

2 2.5629 1230.1583

1 2.5698 2229.53104

5 2.5669 1229.79195

6 2.5688 1229.62206

3 2.5759 2228.99217

2 2.5768 1228.91238

1 2.5699 3229.52259

5 4.5 6131.083410

6 4.5 5131.083511

4 4.5 5131.083812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0515

2.5598

4.5000

2.75

1

6

205.00

131.08

230.43

0.8735 44.5764Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Logan F.

Speedy LightningWestValley

5/6/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestValley

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8119 5209.7711

4 2.7299 3216.0742

3 2.8869 4204.3273

2 2.7588 3213.8094

1 2.8169 5209.39115

5 2.7718 5212.80206

1 2.8229 4208.95227

5 2.9048 4203.06318

6 2.8599 5206.25329

4 2.8308 2208.373510

3 2.8069 3210.143811

2 2.8268 5208.664012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8190

2.7299

2.9048

4.00

2

5

209.30

203.06

216.07

0.0503 3.7381Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: RJ L.

RJs CarWestValley

5/6/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestValley

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8118 4209.7711

6 2.8048 3210.3022

4 2.7629 5213.4953

3 2.7768 4212.4284

2 2.7129 3217.42105

1 2.7759 2212.49126

4 2.7629 2213.49227

3 2.7718 5212.80258

2 2.7588 4213.80279

1 2.7658 3213.262910

5 4.5 5131.083811

6 4.5 5131.083912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0587

2.7129

4.5000

3.75

2

5

199.28

131.08

217.42

0.6737 31.9134Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Teagan H.

Spooky SnakeWestValley

5/6/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestValley

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.4898 1236.9021

6 2.5009 1235.8532

4 2.5018 3235.7763

3 2.4959 2236.3294

2 2.5038 1235.58115

1 2.5068 2235.30136

5 2.5039 3235.57267

6 2.4979 1236.14278

4 2.5018 1235.77309

3 2.5049 1235.483310

2 2.5108 1234.923511

1 2.5079 2235.193712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5022

2.4898

2.5108

1.58

1

3

235.73

234.92

236.90

0.0057 0.5348Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Titan H.

Red MinivanWestValley

5/6/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestValley

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5619 1230.2441

6 2.5629 2230.1552

4 2.5809 2228.5483

3 2.5838 2228.28114

2 2.5939 3227.40135

1 2.5799 2228.63156

4 2.5789 2228.72237

3 2.5909 4227.66268

2 2.5789 3228.72289

1 2.5959 3227.223010

5 2.6159 1225.483911

6 2.5978 1227.054012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5851

2.5619

2.6159

2.17

1

4

228.17

225.48

230.24

0.0151 1.3286Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Melissa J.

McFry CarWestValley

5/6/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestValley

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.4739 1238.4351

6 2.4729 2238.5262

4 2.4639 1239.3993

3 2.4629 1239.49124

2 2.5859 1228.10145

1 2.4659 1239.20166

5 2.4649 1239.30257

6 2.4668 1239.11268

4 2.4778 1238.05299

3 2.5029 1235.663210

2 2.4698 1238.823411

1 2.4719 1238.623612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4816

2.4629

2.5859

1.08

1

2

237.72

228.10

239.49

0.0345 3.1995Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Mike D.

EddieWestValley

5/6/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestValley

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.4588 1239.8961

6 2.4578 1239.9972

4 2.4568 1240.09103

3 2.4679 1239.01134

2 2.4879 1237.08155

1 2.4829 1237.56176

4 2.4728 1238.53217

3 2.4749 1238.33248

2 2.4759 2238.23269

1 2.468 1239.002810

5 2.4779 1238.043711

6 2.4789 1237.953812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4717

2.4568

2.4879

1.08

1

2

238.64

237.08

240.09

0.0101 0.9754Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Jackie N.

MOMWestValley

5/6/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestValley

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6389 3223.5271

6 2.6138 3225.6682

4 2.6039 3226.52113

3 2.7419 3215.12144

2 2.6139 2225.66165

1 2.6158 2225.49186

5 2.6389 2223.52297

6 2.6248 5224.72308

4 2.6189 2225.23339

3 2.6369 2223.693610

2 2.6179 2225.313811

1 2.6328 2224.044012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6332

2.6039

2.7419

2.58

2

5

224.04

215.12

226.52

0.0361 2.9730Std Dev: 



Car#: 96

Racer: Gay I.

St Loius CardinalsWestValley

5/6/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestValley

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7879 5211.5781

6 2.7919 4211.2792

4 2.7929 3211.19123

3 2.7888 5211.50154

2 2.7958 5210.97175

1 2.8009 3210.59196

1 2.8579 5206.39217

5 2.7918 6211.28308

6 2.8089 3209.99319

4 2.8029 3210.443410

3 2.8158 4209.483711

2 2.8479 3207.113912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8070

2.7879

2.8579

4.08

3

6

210.15

206.39

211.57

0.0231 1.7124Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Ruby E.

BlueyWestValley

5/6/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestValley

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7919 4211.2791

6 2.7528 4214.27102

4 2.7359 5215.59133

3 2.7699 4212.95164

2 2.7789 4212.26185

1 2.7949 6211.04206

3 2.7988 3210.75227

2 2.7889 4211.50248

1 2.7839 5211.88269

5 2.8798 3204.823510

6 2.9219 5201.873611

4 2.8159 2209.473912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8011

2.7359

2.9219

4.08

2

6

210.64

201.87

215.59

0.0519 3.8215Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Ayla G.

Ram RodWestValley

5/6/2023

Car Statistics

Group: WestValley

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 3.1349 6188.1531

6 3.1278 6188.5842

4 3.1109 6189.6173

3 3.0778 5191.64104

2 3.0788 6191.58125

1 3.1268 6188.64146

5 3.2469 5181.66287

6 3.3248 5177.41298

4 3.2689 6180.44329

3 3.1609 4186.613510

2 3.1698 6186.083711

1 3.3778 4174.623912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1838

3.0778

3.3778

5.42

4

6

185.42

174.62

191.64

0.0981 5.5888Std Dev: 


